Young Cambridge Scholars

SAMPLE TIMETABLE
The Leys School, Cambridge

WEEK ONE
Wed Thu Fri Tue
06 July 07 July 08 July 12 July

8:00-9:00

Late
Breakfast

9:00-10:00

Science

10:00-11:00 Maths Science English Literature Art and Design

11:30-12:30 Maths Science English Literature Science Art and Design

12:30-13:30 Arrivals
Lunch

13:30-14:30 Art and Design Maths

English Literature

14:30-15:30 Art and Design Maths English Literature

15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00 Activities

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:30 Dinner and free time

eRelB2 ARO[l \Welcome Activities British Quiz Book Club British Film Club Pamper Night Sports Night Games Night

21:00-21:30 House Meetings




9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30
Lunch

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00

17:30-18:00

18:00-19:30

19:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

Young Cambridge Scholars

The Leys School, Cambridge

Wed Thu
13 July 14 July

Science

Fri
15 July

English Literature

Sat
16 July

Art and Design

Science

English Literature

Art and Design

Late
Breakfast

Science

SAMPLE TIMETABLE

WEEK TWO
Tue
19 July

Science

Departures
or activities
English Literature Art and Design
English Literature Art and Design
Activities
Dinner and free time
British Food Tasting Murder Mystery Book Club British Film Club Pamper Night Sports Night Games Night

House Meetings




