Young Cambridge Scholars

SAMPLE TIMETABLE

The Leys School, Cambridge

							WEEK ONE		
	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue		
	06 July	07 July	08 July	09 July	10 July	11 July	12 July		
8:00-9:00					Late				
9:00-10:00		Academic Skills	Academic Skills	Academic Skills	Breakfast	Academic Skills	Academic Skills		
10:00-11:00		Maths	Science	English Literature		Science	Art and Design		
11:30-12:30		Maths	Science	English Literature	Full Day Excursion	Science	Art and Design		
12:30-13:30 Lunch	Arrivals				Norwich				
13:30-14:30		Art and Design	Maths	Lecture Programme	Art Museum Norwich Castle	English Literature	Half Day Excursion		
14:30-15:30		Art and Design	Maths			English Literature			
15:30-16:00							CAMBRIDGE		
16:00-17:00		Lecture Programme	Lecture Programme	Activities		Lecture Programme	King's College		
17:00-18:00		-							
18:00-19:30	Dinner and free time								
19:30-21:00	Welcome Activities	British Quiz	Book Club	British Film Club	Pamper Night	Sports Night	Games Night		
21:00-21:30	House Meetings								

Young Cambridge Scholars

SAMPLE TIMETABLE

The Leys School, Cambridge

	The Leys School, Cambridge WEEKTWO											
	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue					
	13 July	14 July	15 July	16 July	17 July	18 July	19 July					
8:00-9:00				Late								
9:00-10:00	Academic Skills	Academic Skills	Academic Skills	Academic Skills	Breakfast	Academic Skills						
10:00-11:00	Maths	Science	English Literature	Art and Design		Science						
11:30-12:30	Maths	Science	English Literature	Art and Design	Full Day Excursion	Science						
12:30-13:30 Lunch					LONDON		Departures or activities					
13:30-14:30	English Literature	Half Day	Maths	Lecture Programme	River Cruise	Art and Design						
14:30-15:30	English Literature	Excursion	Maths		Walking Tour	Art and Design						
15:30-16:00		CAMBRIDGE										
16:00-17:00	Lecture Programme	Fitzwilliam Museum	Lecture Programme	Activities	National Gallery	Lecture Programme						
17:30-18:00												
18:00-19:30	Dinner and free time											
19:30-21:00	British Food Tasting	Murder Mystery	Book Club	British Film Club	Pamper Night	Sports Night	Games Night					
21:00-21:30	House Meetings											